
1 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

釧路銀盤FSC 8 17.30 7.54 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.20 1.302 1 1 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 1 0 -1 0

7.40 7.54

Skating Skills 1.50 2.201.75 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.051.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.251.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

9.76

2 ハットン     楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 11 17.00 7.00 10.20 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.08 1.361 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 1 1 1 0

6.78 7.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.301.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.201.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.301.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

10.20

転倒:  -0.20

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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3 南      佳  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 3 14.06 4.60 9.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.50 -0.16 0.34-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 0 0

5.00 4.60

Skating Skills 1.50 2.051.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.151.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.101.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

9.46

4 木  沢  柚  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 16 13.34 5.30 8.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 0 1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.201 0 0 0 0

5.10 5.30

Skating Skills 1.50 1.851.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.25 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.25 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.25

8.04

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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5 小野寺  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

釧路銀盤FSC 19 13.04 5.06 8.18 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 0 0 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.78 0.72-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 0.40 1.602 0 0 1 1

6.60 5.06

Skating Skills 1.50 1.951.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.601.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.901.50 1.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

8.18

転倒:  -0.20

6 新  津      紫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 7 12.55 6.02 6.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.12 1.161 -1 -2 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.401 0 1 1 0

5.88 6.02

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.301.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.401.25 0.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

6.53

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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7 木  沢  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 17 12.40 5.04 7.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 1 0 0

5.10 5.04

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.601.25 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.651.25 1.25 2.00 1.50 2.25

7.36

8 髙  橋  佑  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 9 12.09 5.08 7.21 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.020 0 -1 0 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.500 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 0 0

5.70 5.08

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 1.25 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.551.00 1.50 1.25 2.00 2.00

7.21

転倒:  -0.20

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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9 三  浦  知  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 20 11.90 4.76 7.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.18 0.82-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 0 -1

5.00 4.76

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.551.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.651.25 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.50

7.14

10 橋  本  梨  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

旭川大雪FC 21 11.81 4.58 7.43 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 0 0 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.12 0.28-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 0 0

5.00 4.58

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.601.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.651.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

7.43

転倒:  -0.20

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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11 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 15 11.43 4.98 6.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.16 0.34-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 -1 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 1 1 0 0

5.10 4.98

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.401.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.401.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

6.45

12 井戸向  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KSFSC 1 10.92 4.46 6.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.04 0.86-1 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 0 -1 0 -2

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.60 4.46

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.25 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.351.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.301.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

6.46

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会

２０１８．２．２３－２５
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13 山  本  惠  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 13 10.16 3.76 6.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.440 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.76

Skating Skills 1.50 1.601.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.301.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.00 1.25 1.75 1.50 2.00

6.60

転倒:  -0.20

14 亀  田  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 2 10.05 4.34 5.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.440 -1 -1 0 -1

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.760 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.18 0.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.24 0.86-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5.00 4.34

Skating Skills 1.50 1.250.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.301.00 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

5.71

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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15 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 4 9.68 4.42 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 0 -1 0 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.06 0.74-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.400 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.340 -1 -1 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

4.80 4.42

Skating Skills 1.50 1.150.75 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.201.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.150.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

5.26

16 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 10 9.39 3.38 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 0 0 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 0 0 0 -1

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.26 0.24-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3.90 3.38

Skating Skills 1.50 1.451.00 1.25 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.301.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75

6.01

２０１８フィギュアスケートフリースケティング大会
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札幌市月寒体育館
Version:2018.28.16.518

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級・１級クラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/02/25 21:12 Page 8



17 竹  原      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 6 8.96 4.38 4.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 0 -1 0 -1

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.06 0.74-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 -1 0 0 0

4.70 4.38

Skating Skills 1.50 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.950.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

4.58

18 山  崎  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 5 8.74 4.16 4.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.12 0.78-1 -1 -2 0 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 0.500 -1 -2 0 -2

3 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.440 -1 0 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 0 0 -1

4.90 4.16

Skating Skills 1.50 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.900.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.050.75 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00

4.58
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19 小  松  穂奈乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 14 6.40 2.26 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 USpB 1.00 -0.48 0.520 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.16 0.24-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.30 2.26

Skating Skills 1.50 0.951.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.851.00 1.00 0.50 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.951.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

4.14

20 野  中      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 12 6.17 2.54 3.83 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 0 -1

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.18 0.22-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.36 0.64-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3.30 2.54

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.700.75 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.851.00 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.00

3.83

転倒:  -0.20
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